Results for WALK/TROT (9982) on 1/21/2023 ( 3 Entries/ 2 Places/$ 0.00 Purse) - Pattern # 99

[Place | Entry | score [RunOff| Payout | Horse/Owner(s) | Rider/Affil

1

150

162

233

75.0

74.5

74.5

0.00 TWO SMOKING BARRELS {585111) MAKENA MODAR  (999999)
1) GARY NEVES (510189)

0.00 CASH MY SHINEY CHEX (589792) ZOEY POULTER  (999999)
1) DONNA LYNN MADILL (110389)

0.00 CROMED TRASH (589084) PROMISS LARSON  (508589)
1) LARSON PERFORMANCE HORSES INC

Show Secretary:




NRHA Judges Score Card

Wk | Jog
i

Event: WCRHA AFF#1 2023 (72450)

Date: 1/21/2023
Maneuver Scores:

Class: 05

Judge:

W Aondivionn

Pattern: 99

(-1 1/2 = Extremely Poor) (-1 = Very Poor) (-1/2 = Poor (0 = Correct) (+1/2 = Good) (+1 =Very Good) (+11/2 = Excellent)
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